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Name

Benson, Alicia
Lorenzen, Carrie
Moran, Ciarra
Abbott, Kristin
Simpson, Alicia
Reese, Casey
Fulton, Casey
Mrenak, Audra
Williams, Danielle
Kanemoto, Shayna
DeWitt, Shannon
Fritz, Mallory
Klodnick, Melissa
Trein, Paige
Brewer, Kayla
Ballard, Jessica
Tilley, Holly
Berquist, Vickie
Scott, Roniqua
Tibbs, Justina
Slanker, Kate
Mineo, Kelly
Mosesso, Nicole
Roller, Brandi
Summers, Marissa
Kaczowka, Angela
Marra, Kelsey
Figer, Emily
Turk, Kayla
Jacobs, Taylor
Tallman, Fallon
Wells, Mary
Young, Mikayla
Aliford, Allissa
VanEtten, Serene
Grega, Ashley
Moore, Jessi
Cox, Kathryn

2009 OHSAA Girls State
Bowling Championships

Tiki Lanes Lancaster, Ohio
Friday, March 6, 2009

Individual Standings

School-District

Troy

Pemberville Eastwood
Youngstown Boardman
Sidney

Troy

Massillon Washington
Fairborn

Fairborn

Napoleon

Riverside Stebbins

Dayton Chaminade-Julienne
Pemberville Eastwood
Westerville Central
Westerville Central

Troy

Whitehall-Yearling
Columbus Walnut Ridge
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Fairborn

Riverside Stebbins
Centerville

Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Centerville

Pemberville Eastwood
Green

Youngstown Boardman
Riverside Stebbins
Beavercreek

Brunswick

Troy

Massillon Jackson
Westerville Central
Pemberville Eastwood
Bellefontaine Benjamin Logan
Centerville

Westerville Central
Bellefontaine

Beavercreek

Game 1 | Game 2 | Game 3 Total
187 227 194 608
205 182 214 601
210 184 205 599
167 150 280 597
197 206 191 594
193 192 201 586
192 178 213 583
204 169 199 572
234 183 155 572
174 160 237 571
208 183 178 569
167 184 204 555
196 167 191 554
175 154 225 554
209 177 161 547
165 190 190 545
157 164 220 541
178 187 174 539
158 184 196 538
137 228 173 538
181 159 196 536
183 189 164 536
202 182 150 534
170 179 185 534
146 190 196 532
164 222 145 531
214 170 145 529
152 179 193 524
195 180 149 524
170 210 142 522
157 140 222 519
181 164 173 518
165 183 166 514
156 177 179 512
159 140 213 512
191 175 145 511
170 201 138 509
195 137 176 508
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Dugan, Tiffany
Shaffer, Jenna
Ellis, Kristen
Gaines, Emily
Macke, Chelsea
Boyd, Shelby
Cornell, Amanda
Diaz, Ciera
Barker, Amanda
Landis, Kayla
Pellman, Bethany
Cheff, Gina
Alyssa Marshall
Hookman, Vicki
Ehlers, Nicole
Heldreth, Michelle
Gill, Rachael
West, Jennifer
Ornelas, Krystina
Bowling, Elizabeth
Easterday, Marisa
Bolina, Sarah
Forfia, Rachael
Powers, Tracy
Dillon, Brittany
Prelac, Hayley
Snyder, Kindra
Spitzer, Stacy
Discemi, Katie
Zenoni, Jamie
Lyons, Meagan
Tumblison, Stephanie
Jones, Brittany
Harris, Alexis
Arnold, Melanie
Keith, Katie
Thorpe, Courtney
Hoskins, Megan
Walston, Emily
Buckley, Kim
Parsons, Jessica
Pierce, Brittany
Young, Brook
VanFossen, Amanda
Hobbs, Courtney
Wess, Amanda
Gibson, Courtney
Gaines, Lindsey
Gallo, Marietta
Stevens, Shaleigh
Bates, Alexis

Youngstown Boardman

Sidney

Westerville South
Centerville
Wapakoneta
Warren G. Harding
Hubbard

Lorain Southview
Troy

Warren G. Harding
Sidney

Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Hamilton Badin

Westerville Central

Napoleon

Youngstown Chaney
Napoleon

Westerville South

Hubbard

Beavercreek

Massillon Jackson

Canfield

Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit
Beavercreek

Westerville South

Massillon Jackson

Fairborn

Versailles

Warren G. Harding

Hubbard

Marion Harding

Westerville South
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Canfield

Canfield

Sidney

Sidney

Riverside Stebbins
Pemberville Eastwood
Canfield

Napoleon

Loveland

Massillon Jackson
Youngstown Boardman
Beavercreek

Hubbard

Fairborn

Centerville

Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Warren G. Harding

Canfield

164
159
145
183
153
179
199
167
201
140
189
153
157
181
138
152
131
149
157
149
193
131
156
134
148
137
162
145
144
168
153
147

168
133
139
113
141
133
128
136
137
134
227

154
157

155
128
140

177
143
178
147
146
182
150
146
142
162
128
170
174
148
190
171
197
160
157
161
111
155
172
176
151
157
178
175
136
140
181
162
186
140
152
151
153
116
133
154
173
133
130
144
161
159
150
177
145

145

166
202
181
169
200
138
147
180
149
189
173
166
157
155
154
158
151
168
159
162
168
185
141
158
168
169
120
140
179
149
122
147
266
139
161
153
168
171
159
137
108
121
115

171

126

160
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504
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499
499
496
493
492
491
490
489
488
484
482
481
479
477
473
472
472
471
469
468
467
463
460
460
459
457
456
456
452
447
446
443
434
428
425
419
417
391
379
371
332
313
307
303
300
288
285
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Vines, Ariel

Force, Yvonne
Hoops, Ellen
Groover, Jessica
Strapp, Chelsea
Gray, Shannon
Lammers, Patricia
Babnic, Becca
Wilhelm, Megan
Dugan, Rachel
Terlecki, Tiffany
Jones, DelLorean
Brown, Mia

Morlan, Jordan
Fuller, Franki
Gonzalez, Victoria
Taylor, April

Bolling, Ashlee
Lutz, Courtney
Nielson, Erica
Dudley, Samantha
Frederick, Theresa
Weber, April
Frederick, Mary
Hobbs, Jaclyn
Ouellete, Taylor
Kime, Carissa
Wolf, Brittany
Martin, Katelyn
Wiechmann, Sabrina
Correa, Alana
Weinart, Samantha
Howald, Samantha
Martin, Kristina
Heestand, Jessica
Himburg, Peyton
Waynick, Kelsey
Bryant, Tanya
Jones, Kaylee
Teegarden, Brittany
Reed, Elizabeth
Spencer, Michelle
Wilkerson, Samantha
Vines, Ashlee
Haskins, Shelby
Hammerschmidt, Kassie
Russell, Carrie
Shambaugh, Jessica
White, Brittany
Harris, Daria

Warren G. Harding
Hubbard

Napoleon

Warren G. Harding
Westerville South
Riverside Stebbins
Centerville
Youngstown Boardman
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Youngstown Boardman
Youngstown Boardman
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch
Hubbard

Westerville South
Youngstown Boardman
Napoleon

Fairborn

Beavercreek

Riverside Stebbins
Canfield

Hubbard

Massillon Jackson
Massillon Jackson
Massillon Jackson
Beavercreek
Beavercreek

Canfield

Canfield

Centerville

Centerville

Fairborn

Fairborn

Massillon Jackson
Napoleon

Pemberville Eastwood
Pemberville Eastwood
Pemberville Eastwood
Sidney

Sidney

Sidney

Troy

Troy

Troy

Warren G. Harding
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Westerville Central
Westerville South
Westerville South
Youngstown Austintown-Fitch

151

145

152
170

134
133
127
125

122

111

137
149
135
149
122

161

112

104

148
132
131

128

159
155
135

133

124

120
115

106

285
283
280
280
277
274
170
161
159
155
135
134
133
133
127
125
124
122
120
115
112
111
106
104
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FIELD TOTAL PINS = 15621 15720 15989 47330
FIELD AVERAGE 162.72 163.75 166.55 164.34



